Table S1: Serum half-life of immune-checkpoint inhibitors

ICIs
Ipilimumab
Tremelimumab
Nivolumab
Pembrolizumab
Cempiplimab
Toripalimab
Sintilimab
Avelumab
Durvalumab
Atezolizumab

Mechanism of action

Anti CTLA4
Anti CTLA4
Anti PD-1
Anti PD-1
Anti PD-1
Anti PD-1
Anti PD-1
Anti PD-L1
Anti PD-L1
Anti PD-L1

Half-Life
14.7 days
19.6 days
25 days
14-27.3 days
12 days
14.2 days
35.6h
3.9-4.1 days
21 days

27 days
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